NYS - Real Property System

County of Warren

School District - 523001 Johnsburg Csd

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
18020
21600
25100
25110
25120
25130
25200
25210
26100
26250
26400
27350
41400
41700
41800
41804
41834
41854
41864
47450
47460
50000

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP QWN
SYSTEM CODE

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
SYSTEM CODE

NONPROF CORP - HOSPITAL
VETERANS ORGANIZATION
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

fNC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot
FOREST/REF LAND - FISHERACT
FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
SYSTEM CODE

Assessor’s Report - 2017 - Current Year File

§495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authorlty

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL412-a

RPTL 462

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
RPTL 420-2

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 420-a

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
RPTL 420-3

RPTL 452

RPTL 444

RPTL 464(2)

RPTL446

RPTL 460

RPTL 483

RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 480

RPTL 480-a

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
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Number of
Exemptlions

60
18
22
1
4

416

62
24

628,193,174

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

53,523,000
2,537,600
13,012,500
1,305,000
515,000
80,000
2,187,004
15,245,474
1,320,000
25,000
11,750,000
10,000
190,000
615,000
685,000
3,000
37,000
492,500
590,260
16,147,084
12,485,759
177,000
1,850,049
1,406,378
150,000

RP5221/V04/L.001
DatelTime - 4/126/12017 13:53:34
66,702,519

Percent of Value
Exempted

8.51
0.40
2.07
0.21
0.08
0.01
0.35
242
0.21
0.00
1.87
0.00
0.03
0.10
0.11
0.00
0.01
0.08
0.09
2.57
1.98
0.03
0.29
0.22
0.02



NYS - Real Property System
County of Warren

School District - 523001 Johnsburg Csd

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50004 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Current Year File
$495 Exemption impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 629,193,174

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 2
965
4
969

RPS221/v04iL001
DatefTime - 4/126/2017 13:53:34
Total Assessed Value 66,702,519

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
30,477,500 4,84
136,199,608 21.65
30,627,500 4.87
166,827,108 26.51

' Values have been equalized using the Uniform Parcentage of Value.

for munlicipal services.

The Exempt amounts do not take into conslderation,

payments In lieu of taxes or other payments

Amount, If any, attributable to payments In Hleu of taxes:
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